April 2009
© 1996 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SZ86  •  Rev. 1.0.2
N
C
7SZ86 —
 TinyLogic
® U

impedance when VCC is 0V. Inputs tolerate voltages up
to 6V, independent of VCC operating voltage.
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark  Eco Status Package Packing Method
NC7SZ86M5X 7Z86 RoHS 5-Lead SOT23, JEDEC MO-178 1.6mm 3000 Units on
Tape & Reel
NC7SZ86P5X Z86 RoHS 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC-88a, 1.25mm Wide 3000 Units on
Tape & Reel
NC7SZ86L6X B3 RoHS 6-Lead MicroPak™, 1.00mm Wide 5000 Units on
Tape & Reel
NC7SZ86FHX B3 Green 6-Lead, MicroPak2, 1x1mm Body, .35mm
Pitch
5000 Units on
Tape & Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 1996 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SZ86  •  Rev. 1.0.2 2
N
C
7SZ86 —
 TinyLogic